VISHAY TCMT11.. Series/ TCMT4100
Vishay Semiconductors
Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output, Single/Quad Channel,
Half Pitch Mini-Flat Package
C E
A C
4 PIN
16 PIN

ing a fixed distance between input and output for high-
est safety requirements.
Order Information
Part Remarks
TCMT1100 CTR 50 - 600 %, SMD-4
TCMT1102 CTR 63 - 125 %, SMD-4
TCMT1103 CTR 100 - 200 %, SMD-4
TCMT1104 CTR 160 - 320 %, SMD-4
TCMT1105 CTR 50 - 150 %, SMD-4
TCMT1106 CTR 100 - 300 %, SMD-4
TCMT1107 CTR 80 - 160 %, SMD-4
TCMT1108 CTR 130 - 260 %, SMD-4
TCMT1109 CTR 200 - 400 %, SMD-4
TCMT4100 CTR 50 - 600 %, SMD-16
Document Number 83510
Rev. 1.4, 19-Nov-03
1